
S.NO 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NAME 

Dr. Aashima Hooda 

Mr. Kushal 

Ms.Preeti Panchal 

Mr. Ajay rohilla 

Ms.Anju 

Ms. Kajal 

Mr.Tejpal 

Mr. Ankit 

FATHER NAME 

MrJagdish Singh Hooda 

Mr. Vijender 

Mr. Daltbir 

Mr.Mahesh Chand 

Rohilla 

Mr. Brijraj Singh 

Sh. Jagannath 

SOUTH POINT COLLGE OF PHARMACY, SONIPAT 

Mr, Rajbir 

Sh. Mohan Lal 

D.PHARMACY STAFF LIST 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

Lecturer 

QUAUFICATION 

Ph.D 

M.Pharm Pharmaceutics 

M.Pharm Pharmaceuticsl 

MPharma Pharmaceutical 
Chem 

M.Pharm Pharmaceutics| 

B.pham 

M.pham 

B.pham 

B.pham 

SPECIALIZATION 

Dept of 
Pharmaceutics 

Dept of 
Pharmaceutics 

Dept of 

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry 

Dept of 
Pharmaceutics 

Dept of 
Pharmaceutical 

Chemistry 

DATE OF 

JOINING 

01.07.2018 

24 03.2022 

15 10 2023 

01 08 2019 

03.04.2023 

04.09.2024 

09.10.2023 

01.08.2025 

PCI Reg no. 

21581 

26050 

43025 

19879 

36554 

52775 

44974 

48311 
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